
Bailey Maulebi Star 7/14/2009

Bailey Maulebi Star

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/85980
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/85980


HCH SKCH HSHCH SKJCH CZCCH HJCH El
Nero De Gabritho SPKP 890 8/20/2003

CZCH NLCH RKFCH RUSCH SKCH ESCH
SLOCH INTCH(FCI) Sampan Basta 12.09.2000 -

21.02.2015 RKF.1133081 9/12/2000

RKFCH RUSCH AMCH PLCH INTCH(FCI)
Gingery's Krimson n' Clover PKR.IX-39652

8/11/1994

AMCH Gingery's Kangaroo SOD TM783814/01 5-
93 10/21/1991

AMCH ACCCCH SKCCH Gingery's Cheesecake
DOD TD414901 6-91 (FDS) 9/23/1989

PLCH Sasquehanna Czarnuszka PKR.IX-35729
4/18/1994

AMCH PLCH INTCH Gingery's Tumbleweed SOM
TM696724/01 6-92 10/29/1990

PLCH O-Lan's Daisy Mae 0000 9/17/1990

INTCH(FCI) Brenthill Gavany's Bohemia OHZB57
9/28/2001

CZCH ROMCH CZJCH SLOCH CZCCH
INTCH(FCI) Arees Pupo-Haichi 2/2/2000

CZCH ITACH SKCH CZJCH CZCCH
INTCH(FCI) CERCH Cenn Modry kvet

CMKU/CIN/214/97/99 12/2/1997

CZCH SLOCH Goldenberry Gamely Candy-Floss
5/19/1998

SKJCH Aimee Zvonecek 288/98 8/27/1998

Amigo Modry Kvet 5/2/1995

Conie Mesicni Jas 4/12/1995
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Tippytoes Excentrique CMKU/CIN/2697/-07/07
5/21/2007

Taijan Dreamer Exhorbitant VDH-CER 2704/05
7/11/2005

DCH(Club) LVCH LUXCH NUCH VDHCH
INTCH(FCI) CERCH The Natural N'Co 9/18/2002

AMCH Glebeheath The Guvnor 0000 5/5/2000

AMCH It's All Or Nothing N'Co AKC TP01592302
4/10/2000

DCH(Club) DKCH EURCH GEOCH LUXCH
NLCH VDHCH MACH INTCH CERCH SECH

Strippoker's Dragqueen VDHCER2119/01
3/16/2000

Jordi from House Off Angie NHSB 2188222
5/11/1998

Moonswift Candle In The Wind 12/30/1995

LVJCH BALTCH LVCH LTCH LTJCH EECH
EEJCH BALTJCH BALTVCH Tippytoes Tijuana

9/9/2004

LVCH MOLCH EECH Oriental Jokes Sweet Pyry
12967/02 8/1/2001

FRCH LUXCH INTCH(FCI) CERCH Goldenberry
Jay Donvalley - SOM LOF. 1589/234 2/8/1996

Tuyu Diamond N' Fire - Dom LOF. 1889/460
11/15/1998

Tippytoes Eulaalia EST-02980/04 5/28/2000

FINCH NUCH Zhannel's Hip Hurray 39809/98
9/23/1998

Yodanites Blondbella 11/1/1997
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